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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour
No 1 MORELLEC Jean-Jacques

No 2 GUICHEN Glenn
Pass 13 2:23.272 1 2:23.272 *

Pass 36 4:43.424 2 2:20.152 *

Pass 59 7:03.093 3 2:19.669 *

Pass 81 9:21.941 4 2:18.848 *

Pass 100 11:40.826 5 2:18.885

Pass 121 13:59.607 6 2:18.781 *
Pass 143 16:20.232 7 2:20.625

No 5 CANTEL Jocelyn Emmanuel
Pass 7 2:13.964 1 2:13.964 *

Pass 30 4:27.533 2 2:13.569 *

Pass 53 6:40.493 3 2:12.960 *

Pass 75 8:52.629 4 2:12.136 *

Pass 96 11:04.281 5 2:11.652 *
Pass 117 13:17.712 6 2:13.431

Pass 137 15:30.917 7 2:13.205

Pass 155 17:44.573 8 2:13.656

No 6 CHEVALIER Gerard
Pass 15 2:25.439 1 2:25.439 *

Pass 38 4:50.172 2 2:24.733 *
Pass 60 7:15.132 3 2:24.960

Pass 82 9:40.703 4 2:25.571

Pass 105 12:05.776 5 2:25.073

In 128 14:40.634 6 2:34.858

No 8 COLLIN Bruno
Pass 2 2:00.116 1 2:00.116 **

Pass 25 3:59.569 2 1:59.453 *

Pass 48 6:00.156 3 2:00.587

Pass 70 7:59.796 4 1:59.640

Pass 88 10:02.546 5 2:02.750

Pass 102 12:03.686 6 2:01.140

Pass 123 14:02.577 7 1:58.891 *
Pass 139 16:03.213 8 2:00.636

No 11 CHABROL Gerard
Pass 20 2:33.123 1 2:33.123 *

Pass 44 5:02.496 2 2:29.373 *

Pass 65 7:33.138 3 2:30.642

Pass 86 9:58.701 4 2:25.563 *
Pass 108 12:24.443 5 2:25.742

Pass 129 14:51.789 6 2:27.346

No 12 LAGANNE Jacques
Pass 21 2:33.361 1 2:33.361 *

Pass 42 5:01.914 2 2:28.553 *

Pass 63 7:32.653 3 2:30.739

Pass 85 9:56.270 4 2:23.617 *

Pass 107 12:18.996 5 2:22.726 *

Pass 127 14:40.064 6 2:21.068 *
Pass 147 17:03.467 7 2:23.403

No 14 SAUDUBRAY Samuel
Pass 3 2:00.654 1 2:00.654 *

Pass 26 4:00.401 2 1:59.747 *

Pass 49 6:00.468 3 2:00.067

Pass 71 8:00.646 4 2:00.178

Pass 90 10:02.716 5 2:02.070

Pass 104 12:05.219 6 2:02.503

Pass 124 14:04.241 7 1:59.022 *
Pass 140 16:05.022 8 2:00.781

No 18 CAILLOT Felix
Pass 4 2:02.281 1 2:02.281 *

Pass 27 4:03.474 2 2:01.193 *
Pass 50 6:06.159 3 2:02.685

Pass 72 8:09.695 4 2:03.536

Pass 93 10:12.926 5 2:03.231

In 109 12:25.597 6 2:12.671

Out 115 13:00.755

Pass 132 15:01.557 7 2:35.960

Pass 148 17:05.971 8 2:04.414

No 21 HOURDEQUIN Philippe

No 23 BOUL Yannick
Pass 23 2:34.726 1 2:34.726 *

Pass 46 5:03.970 2 2:29.244 *

Pass 67 7:34.286 3 2:30.316

Pass 91 10:03.408 4 2:29.122 *

Pass 111 12:31.244 5 2:27.836 *

Pass 131 14:55.750 6 2:24.506 *
Pass 151 17:20.352 7 2:24.602

No 29 BATISSE Denis
Pass 22 2:33.831 1 2:33.831 *

Pass 47 5:04.614 2 2:30.783 *
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No 29 BATISSE Denis
Pass 68 7:34.863 3 2:30.249 *
Pass 92 10:06.012 4 2:31.149

Pass 113 12:38.452 5 2:32.440

Pass 135 15:10.401 6 2:31.949

Pass 154 17:42.589 7 2:32.188

No 36 CHARTIER Bruno
Pass 19 2:32.922 1 2:32.922 *

Pass 43 5:02.009 2 2:29.087 *

Pass 64 7:32.738 3 2:30.729

Pass 89 10:02.610 4 2:29.872

Pass 112 12:33.406 5 2:30.796

Pass 133 15:01.746 6 2:28.340 *

Pass 152 17:29.043 7 2:27.297 *
No 47 LABAU Gerard
Pass 14 2:24.740 1 2:24.740 *

Pass 37 4:47.713 2 2:22.973 *
In 69 7:50.793 3 3:03.080

No 59 GUICHEN Jean-Francois
Pass 24 2:35.794 1 2:35.794 *

Pass 45 5:03.606 2 2:27.812 *

Pass 66 7:33.716 3 2:30.110

Pass 87 10:02.482 4 2:28.766

Pass 110 12:29.854 5 2:27.372 *

Pass 130 14:55.141 6 2:25.287 *

Pass 150 17:19.604 7 2:24.463 *
No 60 CHEYLAN Kevin
Pass 6 2:11.336 1 2:11.336 *

Pass 29 4:24.065 2 2:12.729

Pass 52 6:36.594 3 2:12.529

Pass 74 8:49.145 4 2:12.551

Pass 95 11:00.032 5 2:10.887 *

Pass 116 13:11.432 6 2:11.400

Pass 136 15:22.635 7 2:11.203

Pass 153 17:33.294 8 2:10.659 *
No 62 DE CANCELLIS Jean
Pass 16 2:27.485 1 2:27.485 *

Pass 40 4:54.047 2 2:26.562 *

Pass 62 7:22.439 3 2:28.392

Pass 84 9:47.255 4 2:24.816 *

Pass 106 12:12.824 5 2:25.569

Pass 126 14:38.078 6 2:25.254

Pass 146 17:01.590 7 2:23.512 *
No 63 CHAPELLE Jean-Michel
Pass 10 2:19.566 1 2:19.566 *

Pass 34 4:39.455 2 2:19.889

Pass 57 6:57.028 3 2:17.573 *

Pass 78 9:15.077 4 2:18.049

Pass 99 11:35.273 5 2:20.196

Pass 120 13:52.013 6 2:16.740 *
Pass 142 16:10.289 7 2:18.276

No 66 LE NOUVEL Gilles
Pass 8 2:15.457 1 2:15.457 *

Pass 31 4:29.029 2 2:13.572 *

Pass 54 6:41.181 3 2:12.152 *
Pass 76 8:54.077 4 2:12.896

No 78 DE CAMARET Francois
Pass 12 2:20.769 1 2:20.769 *

Pass 35 4:40.059 2 2:19.290 *

Pass 58 6:59.862 3 2:19.803

Pass 80 9:21.179 4 2:21.317

Pass 101 11:41.597 5 2:20.418

Pass 122 14:00.327 6 2:18.730 *
Pass 144 16:20.471 7 2:20.144

No 81 MOYON Yves
Pass 11 2:20.230 1 2:20.230 *

Pass 33 4:39.324 2 2:19.094 *

Pass 56 6:56.456 3 2:17.132 *

Pass 79 9:15.799 4 2:19.343

Pass 98 11:34.219 5 2:18.420

Pass 119 13:51.095 6 2:16.876 *
Pass 141 16:10.061 7 2:18.966

No 87 MESIERZ Patrick
Pass 17 2:28.707 1 2:28.707 *

Pass 41 4:54.605 2 2:25.898 *

Pass 61 7:19.632 3 2:25.027 *

Pass 83 9:42.128 4 2:22.496 *

Pass 103 12:05.021 5 2:22.893

Pass 125 14:27.026 6 2:22.005 *

Pass 145 16:48.729 7 2:21.703 *
No 101 ROUANET Vincent
Pass 9 2:16.810 1 2:16.810 *

Pass 32 4:33.189 2 2:16.379 *
Pass 55 6:50.069 3 2:16.880

Pass 77 9:06.778 4 2:16.709

Pass 97 11:25.299 5 2:18.521

Pass 118 13:44.362 6 2:19.063

Pass 138 16:02.483 7 2:18.121

Pass 156 18:21.862 8 2:19.379

No 102 RONNE Philippe

No 112 MARCHAND Mickael

No 175 LEGRAND Philippe
Pass 5 2:06.622 1 2:06.622 *
Pass 28 4:14.901 2 2:08.279

Pass 51 6:23.279 3 2:08.378

Pass 73 8:33.322 4 2:10.043

Pass 94 10:43.824 5 2:10.502

Pass 114 12:54.388 6 2:10.564

Pass 134 15:03.391 7 2:09.003

Pass 149 17:13.517 8 2:10.126
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No 916 VAUZELLE Philippe
Pass 18 2:30.349 1 2:30.349 *

Pass 39 4:51.562 2 2:21.213 *
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